
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3203

2801 Syene Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3203

2801 Syene Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3203

3821 Anderson Road

DeForest, WI 53532

6239 B St Ste 101

Anchorage, AK 99518-1700

4035 Cheyenne Ct

Chino, CA 91710-5468

3433 Oakwood Hills Pkwy

Eau Claire, WI 54701-7698

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

4041 W Hollow Creek Dr

Peoria, IL 61615-5628

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

125 Camelot Dr

Fond du Lac, WI 54935-8038

11777 W Lake Park Dr

Milwaukee, WI 53224-3047

Stephen Crane stephen@allgreenbp.comAll Green Building Products (909) 203-6514

(608) 308-1901

Brenda 
begli@1901inc.
com

Blackridge Research & 
consulting

Kara Kraemer kkraemer@1901inc.com1901 Inc.

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI

james.crichton@cgschmidt.com

pguldan@cdsmith.com

begli@1901inc.com1901 Inc.

byankunas@1901inc.com1901 Inc.

Tiffany Rivera riverat@ayresassociates.comAyres Associates Inc.

Contract 9358

Michelle Burse

(920) 924-2900

CG Schmidt (414) 577-1177

Patty Guldan

Venkatesh Siva

(608) 308-1901

venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

C.D. Smith Construciton

James Crichton

mkrentz@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle (920) 979-2914Matt Krentz

(920) 687-8782

(608) 216-0283Bid Invites

Joe Morris

bidinvites@jfahern.comAhern Fire Protection

Brian Yankunas (608) 308-1901

(608) 250-9263

(917) 993-7467

Jesse Houle jhoule@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle

joe@totalbidestimating.netAHP (306) 159-1131

mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

(715) 834-3161

(920) 979-2914

5/23/2024



Business User Email Address Phone Number
B d

Contract 9358

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

315 W Court St Ste 200

Milwaukee, WI 53212-3844

6492 Revere Pass

Deforest, WI 53532-9720

4219 Triangle St

McFarland, WI 53558

6515 Grand Teton Plz

Madison, WI 53719-1048

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53713

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

316 7th St

Prairie du Sac, WI 53578-1218

N27W23713 Paul Rd Ste B

Pewaukee, WI 53072-6200

(414) 877-3250

Carl Miller cmiller@dimensionivmadison.comDimension IV Madison (608) 829-4457

Davina Jacobs

First Supply

(608) 838-0408

(262) 691-8890

(262) 696-4590

(608) 221-1945

davidk@gctech.usGlobalcom Technologies David 
Kwasinski

Forward Electric, Inc

Josh 
Triebenbach

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

(770) 849-6459

Cross Management Services 
inc.

mark@futureelectricandsolar.comFuture Electric and Solar Mark Eckstein

(502) 882-2808

Bryan Buenzli bryan.buenzli@deltametalwork.comDelta Metalwork

Dodge Reports

Lawrence 
Pearson

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com

davina.jacobs@construction.com

Carla Cross ccross@cross-management.com

Harlan Ward harlan@dantoncs.comDanton Commercial Services

(262) 691-8890Eric Treuden

(608) 279-1284

joshua.triebenbach@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

(608) 223-6618

(608) 422-0014

Mark 
Loeffelholz

lpearson@1supply.com

mark@forwardelectric.com

eric.treuden1@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks

5/23/2024



Business User Email Address Phone Number
B d

Contract 9358

114 Karavan Dr

Fox Lake, WI 53933

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

72 Burnette Dr

Antioch, IL 60002-2614

5590 Monona Dr

Monona, WI 53716-3131

6450 Pederson Crossing Blvd

Deforest, WI 53532-9212

11217 W Becher St

West Allis, WI 53227-1032

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

PO Box 616

West Bend, WI 53095-0616

300 S. Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

20 Roberta Ave

Collingdale, PA 19023-3318

6430 Ronald Reagan Ave

Madison, WI 53704-2392

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

(608) 271-4800jacob cates

jmccloskey@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

(608) 257-5321

aharrah@jmbrennan.comJM Brennan

jcates@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(215) 625-3600

Andrew Harrah (608) 334-8887

Drew Osmanski

(608) 271-4800

Greener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612greenervalleyinc@gmail.com

(847) 370-8922Hendrick Manufacturing David Thomas

(262) 343-1541

bids@ikmechanical.comIKM Building Solutions, Inc. (414) 476-5790

dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

madisonbids@findorff.com

Dan Schultz

Brandon 
Bradley quotes@integrityge.com

Interstate Demolition

Linda Lee

Jess Crate Furniture

drew@interstatedemo.com

Marc Merves marc@jesscrate.com

J.H. Findorff & Son Inc.

bids@danielsco.comDaniels 
Construction

Administrative 
Assistant

Jennifer Valley

Colton 
Sherwood colton@goloopwi.comGO LOOP (920) 326-9091

(715) 359-4042Integrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc.

dthomas@hendrickcorp.com

sarah.janis@integrityge.com

Joe Daniels Construction

John 
McCloskey

(715) 359-4042Integrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. Ruth Geier

5/23/2024



Business User Email Address Phone Number
B d

Contract 9358

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

919 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3215

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

2612 S Greeley St Ste 303

Milwaukee, WI 53207-2023

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

2880 S 171st St

New Berlin, WI 53151-3512

2880 S 171st St

New Berlin, WI 53151-3512

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

4720 Farwell St

McFarland, WI 53558-9412

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

2302 W badger rd, ste 2

Madison, WI 53713

Michael 
Kinateder mike@kmi-construction.comKMI Construction LLC (262) 548-0632

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

Shane Bennett

Lightman Technology

shane@kva-electric.com

Data Specialist

tedn@jthlighting.com

Henry Conklin

JTH Lighting

(608) 754-6601

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.com

Joe Daniels Construction

Joe Daniels Construction

(574) 904-6336

Jessica James

(920) 348-5100

jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen

(414) 635-9900

madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

(608) 271-4800

(608) 475-0398

(608) 271-4800

KVA-Electric Inc.

nate amble

Larry Gates

(608) 438-6355

Ken Nine

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Ted Nierzwicki

(608) 781-1819planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange

Craig Berkan

lgates@lightmantechnology.com (608) 225-1406

Keea Sainsbury

knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

cberkan@martinsi.comMartin Systems (608) 273-2300

jessica@kmi-construction.comKMI Construction LLC (262) 548-0632Jessica 
Postema

5/23/2024



Business User Email Address Phone Number
B d

Contract 9358

3622 Lexington Ave

Madison, WI 53714-1232

925 Watson Ave.

Madison, WI 53713

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708-8026

200 S. Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

200 S. Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

4160 S 13th St

Milwaukee, WI 53221-1727

1123 Glenwood

Minneapolis, MN 55405

1471 McMahon Rd

Neenah, WI 54956-6305

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

1195 Prince Hall Dr

Beloit, WI 53511-5481

2861 Index Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53713-3116

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

McKee Associates, Inc. vincel@mckeeassocinc.com

Laura Korth laura.k@mwstairs.comMidwest Stairs & Iron

(608) 271-4900

(262) 422-8420

(608) 209-1601

Ryan Serwe bidinfo@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc.

(920) 969-7000

Nic Bortz

Jeff Boelter (612) 381-2647

nic.bortz@mcgannconstruction.comMcGann Construction

(608) 222-2247

dsmith@nicklesec.comNickles Electric Construction, 
Inc.

Jane Carr jane.carr@mulehide.com

Raya Dane

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction, LLC

(414) 483-2890

Mule-Hide Products Co., Inc (608) 361-6806

(608) 204-7083

Eric Johnson

bidding@mononapfp.com

sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Miron Construction Co., Inc.

(608) 848-5991

jeffb@mbex.org

David Voss estimating@miron-construction.com

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

Dillon Smith

Minnesota Builders exchange

Vince 
Laufenberg

rdane@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations & 
Engineerin (262) 422-8420

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Monona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Isaac Steeves isteeves@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations & 
Engineerin

5/23/2024
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6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

2822 N 53rd St

Milwaukee, WI 53210-1613

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

5301 99th Ave

Kenosha, WI 53144-7870

4009 Felland Rd Ste 115

Madison , WI 53718

2640 Greenville Pike

Grampian, PA 16838-9201

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555-0167

275 Market St

Minneapolis, MN 55405-1627

1343 27th St

Caledonia, WI 53108-4300

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

8500 Greenway Blvd Ste 202

Middleton, WI 53562-4713

W133 N5030 Campbell Drive

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

(608) 241-1804

(608) 255-9223

tholicek@staffelectric.comStaff Electric Co., Inc.

aallen@southportengsys.com

Carrie Matrise carriem@rileycon.comRiley Construction Company, 
Inc.

Southport Engineered Systems

mattk@slunderground.net

Tina Link tina.link@ruralmasonry.comRural Masonry Inc

Russell Stone Products

matthew@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

(608) 845-8900

Peter Varquez

(414) 317-1973

S & L Underground, Inc.

(814) 236-2449

Jakob Mahla jmahla@shelterarchitecture.comShelter Architecture (612) 870-4081

Roger Lutz 4dimensionalstone@gmail.com

(262) 781-8230

Thomas 
DeBeck

(608) 836-1071

tom@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071

Tammy Holicek

Matt Jensen

ShCorah Young

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.com

recorahuniquecreations@gmail.comRe-Corah Unique Creations 
LLC

(608) 592-0625

Raymond P. Cattell Inc. Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.com

Andrew Allen

(608) 222-3180

(262) 654-6630

Matt Kundert

(262) 658-4381

R.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Lori Langer

peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

5/23/2024



Business User Email Address Phone Number
B d

Contract 9358

2 Buttonwood Ct

Madison, WI 53718-2156

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2625 Research Park Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711-4908

4430 Helgesen Dr

Madison, WI 53718

14000 Veit Pl

Rogers, MN 55374-9583

739 Scott Street

Wausau, WI 54403

100 Tower Dr

Beaver Dam, WI 53916-9178

6349 Briarcliff Ln

Middleton, WI 52562

530 E 84th St Apt 5P

New York, NY 10028-7355

trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. Jerry Roach

dschroeder@stevensconstruction.comStevens Construction Corp. (608) 222-5100Dave 
Schroeder

(715) 843-4919

Fred Holtzman wisolar@wisconsinsolardesign.comWisconsin Solar Design, Inc.

Zachary Nemni 
Jones1072

zn2010@nyu.eduZachary NemniJones (917) 344-9371

charlie vine

Brian Volk

cvine@wdsconstruction.netWDS Construction (920) 342-6370

estimating@veitusa.comVeit & Company, Inc. (763) 428-6749

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange

(608) 831-2112

Brett Parpart bparpart@upands.comUniversal Power & Systems, 
Inc. (608) 226-8600

(608) 271-8717

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

5/23/2024


